
GREAT SALT LAKE

LOWER GREEN

ESCALANTE DESERT-
SEVIER LAKE

JORDAN

UPPER COLORADO-
DIRTY DEVIL

WEBER

LOWER SAN JUAN

LOWER 
BEAR

LOWER COLORADO-
LAKE MEAD

UPPER 
GREEN

WHITE-YAMPA

UPPER 
BEAR

UPPER SNAKE

UPPER COLORADO-
DOLORES

Moab

Provo

Ogden

Logan

Roosevelt

Salt Lake City

92

52

58

48
73

71

48

60

74

62

88

49

55

50
50

91

70

85

64

78

43

66

97

61

53

85

77

92 93

9857

75

69

85

78

78

53

77

48

72

7182

64

9986

80

60

74

99

78

51

57

54
43

87

36
78 76

99

85

81

61

57

81

5990

77

87

62

281

100

101

149

113

140

108
109

122

149

185

120

141

115

159

111

137

70

Utah
SNOTEL Month to Date (MTD) Precipitation 

% of Normal 

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

15

80

Prepared by the
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/gis/

Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

G r e a t  
S a l t  L a k e

Current MTD 
Precipitation
% of 1981-2010
Average

> 200%
150-200%
125-149%
100-124%
75-99%
50-74%
25-49%
1-24%
0%
Unavailable*

Nov 23, 2013

* Data unavailable at time of posting or 
  unavailable long-term normal.

St. George


